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To:

Name: Tasting
Department: Land of testing
Company: Test Central

From:

Name: Modrell

TEL & FAX: (TEL)444-444-4444
E-Mail: monkey@stuff.org
Comment:

Testing a free fax to this location
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Tteresa

sweater
knives
pants
graphic boc

other
stockings

Modrell

108.75 x
229 x
75.78 tues

65.28 mon
478.81
250 x
100 x
828.81
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