

COVER PAGE

Date: 12/20/2025 13:48

NO. OF PAGE: 2 (include this page)

To:

Name: Tasting

Department: Land of testing

Company: Test Central

From:

Name: Modrell

TEL & FAX: (TEL)444-444-4444

E-Mail: monkey@stuff.org

Comment:

Testing a free fax to this location

Tteresa

sweater	108.75 x
knives	229 x
pants	75.78 tues
graphic boc	65.28 mon
	478.81
other	250 x
stockings	100 x
	828.81